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AGENDA

1. FAST FACTS & ECONOMIC SNAPSHOT

2. INDUSTRIAL MARKET OVERVIEW

3. URBAN RENEWAL UPDATE & INCENTIVES
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@ The Conference Board
of Canada

3rd

Largest Projected GDP Growth
of Large CMAs in Canada (2018)

Statistics
Canada

i+l

15t

Lowest Unemployment Rate
in Ontario
(3.9% - April 2019)

BMO 9 Capital Markets

3rd

Best Cities to Find a Job
in Canada (Hamilton - 2018)
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@ The Conference Board
of Canada

95

Economic Structure Diversity
Score (2018)

Highly Diverse = 1
Not diverse=0
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Top Cities for Youth to Work in Largest Overnight Express Cargo Largest Sea Port in Ontario Increase to the Number of
Canada (2019) Airports in Canada (Hamilton (Port of Hamilton — 2018) Businesses Operating in Hamilton
International Airport —2018) Since 2015
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1 st

Busiest of all Canadian Great
Lake Ports
(Port of Hamilton — 2018)

G chefhero —

1st 1st

Fastest-Growing Restaurant Fastest Growing Airports in
Cities in the US and Canada North America (Hamilton
(Hamilton—2018) International Airport - 2018)
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4th

Largest Number of Startup 50
Companies by City
(Hamilton—2018)
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10t Largest in Canada and
5t in Ontario (by population)

Current and Projected Population
(City of Hamilton, not CMA)

préTeTeTeY
2016 536,917

Millennials as % of
Total Population

30.0%

28.0%

26.0% -

24.0% -

22.0% -

20.0% -

DEMOGRAPHICS
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Hamilton Ontario
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GETTING TO/FROM HAMILTON
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FAST FACTS & ECONOI\/IIC SNAP
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BUILDING BOOM
SURPASSED $1B IN
BUILDING PERMITS 8|OF
PAST 9 YEARS
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HISTORICAL BUILDING PERMIT VALUES

$682,547,814

$801,719,348
$818,462,450
$692,402,386
$1,096,299,091
$731,019,287
$1,499,627,394
$1,025,785,000
$1,143,192,846
$1,108,192,846
$1,056,237,746

$1,364,145,418

$1,264,757,129
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